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Aday No Adi
3158 OS***
3309 EM**
2307  MU***
2277  FU**
3062 ME***
2529  ALX
2162  FA**
1265  AL***

333 ZEr
3198  MA**
756  ME**
2106  IB***

1950 MU***
1464  SA**
4877  TU*
3787  EN**
271 MU*
953  SA***
1029  HU***
2153 iB***

214 TAw
4813 MU
2085  ME***
1769  ZE*+
2856 ALY
2021  YAX
1057  YAR*
4807  AH***
3428  CA*
2124 MU***
1251  EN**
1266  ER**
1524  GU***

Soyadi

U R***
OG***
Cl***

Is***

SQO***
SAF**
NA***
SAF**
SA***
BAX**

Oz
U N***
KO***
Oz***
AKFF*
BA***
TA***
Oz***
ER***
Oz***
TU***
U N***
BA***
UQ***
AL***
KA***
DO***
ME***
Y A*F*
TO***
ki
MU***
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Mez.Deg.Not

93,23
100
93,23
86,7
81,1
91,6
89,96
82,5
86
100
84,83
98,36
81,33
86,7
86,93
86,93
90,9
89,88
83,9
86,93
84,6
89,96
85,06
89,96
83,43
87,63
88,8
95,1
76,66
84,36
84,36
81,1
78,76

ALES

93,55918
93,40731
84,17064
88,55499
90,75014
94,03017
86,66157
84,92212
88,96356
86,28208
76,80229
84,71651
73,29539
84,632
80,49046
80,14543
80,13991
76,91295
77,16005
80,64212
78,26249
79,57928
75,26861
78,41289
74,86888
79,09194
76,03539
75,19673
70,57948
82,31482
77,16117
76,03536
77,3391
77,32326

Yerlestirme

Puani
94,82751

93,33639
90,50238
90,42499
89,13008
88,8581
88,63694
86,93727
86,37814
86,16925
86,08137
84,76191
83,32123
83,3112
82,97428
82,85926
82,85595
82,50777
82,24803
81,94527
81,72949
81,58757
81,14517
81,07173
80,90533
80,82716
80,67323
80,63804
80,38769
80,05289
80,0407
79,36522
78,84346
77,89796
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